CONTENT
Pot Magnet
P03
Hook Magnet
P14
Fishing Magnet
P19
Rubber Coated Magnet

 With Stainless Steel Hook, Nickel Coating
Model D
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M1 M2
(mm) Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
LNM48-2 48 18 58 83 19.5 34.5 M8 211 70kg/160lb
LNM60-2 60 22 66 95 19.5 34.5 M8 551 135kg/300lb
LNM67-2 67 25 75 102 25 41.5 M10 795 170kg/380lb
LNM75-2 75 25 77 110 25 41.5 M10 945 220kg/500lb
LNM94-2 94 28 85 129 25 41.5 M10 1600 300kg/650lb
LNM116-2 116 32 92 160 29 47 M12 2745 450kg/1000lb
LNM136-2 136 34 92 190 29 47 M12 3580 600kg/1350lb
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M
(mm) Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
LNM48-3 48 18 86 20 35 M8 280 80kg/175lb
LNM60-3 60 22 98 20 35 M8 420 135kg/300lb
LNM67-3 67 25 111 25 42 M10 720 170kg/380lb
LNM75-3 75 25 119 25 42 M10 885 220kg/500lb
LNM94-3 94 28 138 25 42 M10 1540 300kg/650lb
LNM116-3 116 32 167 29 47 M12 2435 450kg/1000lb
LNM136-3 136 34 187 29 47 M12 3355 600kg/1350lb
  22  21
Neodymium Fishing Magnet
With Stainless Steel Hook, Nickel Coating
Neodymium Fishing Magnet
With Stainless Steel Hook, Nickel Coating
Model D
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M
(mm) Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
LNM48 48 10 53 19.5 34.5 M8 180 80kg/175lb
LNM60 60 12 55 19.5 34.5 M8 301 135kg/300lb
LNM67 67 12 69 25 41.5 M10 395 80kg/175lb
LNM75 75 15 69 25 41.5 M10 575 80kg/175lb
LNM94 94 18 69 25 41.5 M10 1022 80kg/175lb
LNM116 116 20 78 29 47 M12 1710 80kg/175lb
LNM136 136 23 78 29 47 M12 2655 80kg/175lb
LNM160 160 32 118 40 70 M20 5394 80kg/175lb
LNM200 200 37 144 50 88 M24 8867 80kg/175lb
LNM250 250 40 169 60 105 M30 16481 80kg/175lb
LNM320 320 50 219 70 120 M36 32460 80kg/175lb
Model D
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M
(mm) Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
LNM48-1 48 10 48 19.5 34.5 M8 175 70kg/160lb
LNM60-1 60 12 50 19.5 34.5 M8 295 135kg/300lb
LNM67-1 67 12 60 25 41.5 M10 385 170kg/380lb
LNM75-1 75 15 62 25 41.5 M10 567 220kg/500lb
LNM94-1 94 18 67 25 41.5 M10 1012 300kg/650lb
LNM116-1 116 20 70 29 47 M12 1640 450kg/1000lb
LNM136-1 136 23 75 29 47 M12 2675 600kg/1350lb
LNM160-1 160 32 110 40 70 M20 5214 1000kg/2200lb
LNM200-1 200 37 135 50 88 M24 8889 1500kg/3300lb
LNM250-1 250 40 157 60 105 M30 16871 2000kg/4400lb
LNM320-1 320 50 198 70 120 M36 32633 3000kg/6600lb
  24  23
Neodymium Fishing Magnet
With Stainless Steel Hook, Nickel Coating
Model D